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SBK GARA 1 - PNEUMATICI AL VIA

PISTA METEO

38

54

3

LOWES A.

76 BAZ L.

DUCATI

55

DUCATI

LOCATELLI A.
YAMAHA

REA J.

7
8

6

4

PETRUCCI D.

87

DUCATI

65

21 RINALDI M.

9

HONDA

77

5

BMW

2

7

1

47 BASSANI A.
DUCATI

60 VAN DER MARK M.
BMW

97

KAWASAKI

RAZGATLIOGLU T.
YAMAHA

BAUTISTA A.

KAWASAKI

OETTL P.
DUCATI

REDDING S.

HONDA
SOOMER H.

1

32

45

GARDNER R.
YAMAHA

BALDASSARRI L.

BMW

RAY B.

KAWASAKI

VIERGE X.

AEGERTER D.
YAMAHA

LECUONA I.

10
11

13
14

28

5

ASCIUTTA

GERLOFF G.31

52 KONIG O.
KAWASAKI

35 SYAHRIN H.
HONDA

KAWASAKI

HONDA

BMW

MAHIAS L.44

SOLEGGIATO

YAMAHA

TEMPERATURE 
PISTA / ARIA
48° C / 33° C

B0800 C0004

YAMAHA

VINALES I.


